PLACE 7-8

SIMPLE 1
PIERONI

SIMPLE 2
CICCARDI

DOUBLE
ROSANNA
ROCCO

POURSUITE
CICCARDI
ROCCO
PIERONI
ROSANNA

SUISSE

EQUIPE

SUISSE

B2

B3

B3

B3

POINTS

SIMPLE 1

100

GOEDERT

SIMPLE 2

100

SUSCA

DOUBLE
ACHTEN
PEREIRA

100

POURSUITE

GOEDERT
SUSCA
ACHTEN
PEREIRA

BAT Luxembourg

EQUIPE Luxembourg

B2

B3

B3

B3

POINTS

85

70

41




